
NR Jasni Shaari 597

FNR Muhamad Shahril Sahak 698.3

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 97 100 98 99 100 100 594 -36 x

Final Shots : 10.6 10.5 9.6 10.2 10.4 10.2 10.2 10.4 9.9 10.7 102.7

696.7 GOLD

2 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 100 98 100 100 96 99 593 -31 x

Final Shots : 9.9 10.1 10.0 10.1 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.9 10.2 10.3 102.5

695.5 SILVER

3 Mohd. Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 97 98 99 98 99 94 585 -29 x

Final Shots : 10.8 10.2 10.5 10.3 10.0 10.0 10.4 10.8 10.1 10.2 103.3

688.3 BRONZE

4 Muhammad Zubair Mohamad Kuala Lumpur 97 98 98 97 99 98 587 -21 x

Final Shots : 9.6 10.1 10.4 9.7 10.4 10.6 9.6 10.4 9.9 10.0 100.7

687.7

5 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 98 98 98 99 97 97 587 -25 x

Final Shots : 10.8 10.6 9.5 9.8 10.2 10.2 9.7 9.4 9.8 10.1 100.1

687.1

6 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 98 98 96 97 98 98 585 -24 x

Final Shots : 9.7 9.6 10.2 10.0 9.9 10.6 10.2 10.5 10.4 10.0 101.1

686.1

7 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 99 98 98 96 98 98 587 -30 x

Final Shots : 10.3 10.4 9.8 10.7 8.9 8.9 10.1 9.5 8.8 8.8 96.2

683.2

8 Azlan Johari Melaka 97 97 98 99 98 98 587 -23 x

Final Shots : W/D

587.0

9 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 99 96 97 100 97 585 -23 x

10 Syed Mohd. Haziqudin Syed HamidPahang 95 98 97 98 98 98 584 -20 x

11 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 92 98 98 98 98 99 583 -29 x

12 Raiz Abd. Halim Koh Pahang 96 98 98 97 96 98 583 -22 x

13 Zul Haziq Rosli Kuala Lumpur 97 98 97 94 99 98 583 -19 x

14 Mohamad Said Alavi ATM 94 98 99 97 96 99 583 -11 x

15 Noraizat Mohd. Jamil PDRM 95 98 98 98 96 97 582 -21 x

16 Mohd. Shamier Hizad KamarulzamanN.Sembilan 96 97 98 96 96 98 581 -25 x

17 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 97 95 96 96 98 580 -29 x

18 Ahmad Yaakub ATM 99 94 95 98 96 96 578 -19 x

19 Yusaini Ahmad ATM 96 97 97 95 94 97 576 -24 x

20 Mohd. Ariff Azwan Azmi ATM 94 96 95 98 97 96 576 -13 x
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1 2 3 4 5 6

21 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 92 97 95 97 96 95 572 -20 x

22 Muhamad Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 95 96 90 95 99 97 572 -16 x

23 Rusazha Mamat ATM 91 97 96 96 97 95 572 -10 x

24 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 94 94 97 95 96 95 571 -18 x

25 Sulaiman Sumari PDRM 98 94 97 92 96 93 570 -10 x

26 Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 94 95 94 97 94 92 566 -11 x

27 Thanies a/l Jegathessan Selangor 96 95 96 96 89 91 563 -9 x

28 Ahmad Ansoory Abdul Aziz ATM 92 91 91 95 97 93 559 -16 x

29 Mohd. Helmi Mazli ATM 95 94 90 92 92 96 559 -11 x

30 Stephen Ugop ATM 88 86 91 91 90 93 539 -4 x

31 Chang Chia Hoong Selangor DNS 0 - x

Assn.
Series

Total RemarkRank Name



Jasni Shaari

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Ismail Diran

1 2 3 4 5 6

PAHANG 290 295 291 291 296 293 1756 -73 x GOLD

Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 99 98 98 96 98 98 587 -30 x

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 99 96 97 100 97 585 -23 x

Syed Mohd. Haziqudin Syed HamidPahang 95 98 97 98 98 98 584 -20 x

PDRM 293 290 295 290 288 289 1745 -62 x SILVER

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 100 98 100 100 96 99 593 -31 x

Noraizat Mohd. Jamil PDRM 95 98 98 98 96 97 582 -21 x

Sulaiman Sumari PDRM 98 94 97 92 96 93 570 -10 x

ATM 285 290 292 293 290 294 1744 -59 x BRONZE

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 92 98 98 98 98 99 583 -29 x

Mohamad Said Alavi ATM 94 98 99 97 96 99 583 -11 x

Ahmad Yaakub ATM 99 94 95 98 96 96 578 -19 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 287 290 291 291 289 284 1732 -65 x

Mohd. Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 97 98 99 98 99 94 585 -29 x

Mohd. Shamier Hizad KamarulzamanN.Sembilan 96 97 98 96 96 98 581 -25 x

Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 94 95 94 97 94 92 566 -11 x

SELANGOR 285 285 283 286 284 283 1706 -43 x

Muhamad Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 95 96 90 95 99 97 572 -16 x

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 94 94 97 95 96 95 571 -18 x

Thanies a/l Jegathessan Selangor 96 95 96 96 89 91 563 -9 x

5

3

Rank

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

FRI 21 SEPTEMBER 2012, START TIME 09:00

Series

National Shooting Championships 2012

Total

50M RIFLE PRONE MEN - TEAM

Name RemarkAssn.

2

1

4

FINAL RESULT

1771 ATM Subang 20.02.1994NR


